
Pos. 

 

MX 50 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

MX 65 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

St.Nr. 

614 
46 

611 
41 
50 
24 

100 
77 

7 
45 
23 

919 
912 
204 

68 
222 
589 

9 
712 

76 
711 
612 

28 
24 
11 
12 
45 

5 
2 

52 
949 

19 
297 

55 

Name 

Eder Elias 
Dorfer Max 
Pani Moritz 
Doblander Noah 
Loibl Leo 
Carbonari Max 
Neuretter Johannes 
Pürscher Tobias 
Hopf Leon 
Moriarty Kai 
Langsenlehner Hannah 

Sadnik Fabio 
Edlinger Christoph 
Artner Luca 
Freudenthaler Joela 
Schweighart Jakob 
Altmann Nico 
Mayr Alexander 
Thalhammer Karl 
Leitner Elias 
Kinz Nico 
Ötzlinger Paul 
Schönegger Felix 
Herkner Tim 
Wagger Philipp 
Pichler Fabian 
Schmeisser Quentin 
Schmeisser Ruben 
Riegler Pascal 
Langsenlehner Florian 
Benkner Alexander 
Kalac Daris 
Moriarty Dylan 
Ritt Felix 

Make 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HVR 
Husqvarna 

Runden 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

3 

3 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Diff. 

33.567 
1:00.625 
1:03.715 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
3 Runden 
3 Runden 

23.221 
25.290 
26.492 

1:19.177 
1:25.384 
1:26.572 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
3 Runden 

Gesamtzeit 

11:16.475 
11:50.042 
12:17.100 
12:20.190 
10:37.729 
10:41.446 
10:54.297 
12:31.089 
10:53.404 

9:09.104 
10:35.257 

11:04.722 
11:27.943 
11:30.012 
11:31.214 
12:23.899 
12:30.106 
12:31.294 
11:01.326 
11:02.568 
11:04.024 
11:12.641 
11:13.340 
11:14.391 
11:15.026 
11:28.472 
11:39.525 
11:56.002 
11:57.421 
12:07.894 
11:14.871 
11:43.437 
12:30.825 
10:33.048 

Beste Zeit. 

1:43.679 
1:49.189 
1:52.691 
1:56.781 
1:57.665 
1:59.770 
2:00.779 
2:21.597 
2:20.418 
2:38.234 
2:46.596 

1:29.678 
1:32.996 
1:30.962 
1:32.791 
1:41.291 
1:41.154 
1:39.878 
1:45.161 
1:38.821 
1:43.721 
1:45.828 
1:46.374 
1:42.522 
1:47.956 
1:48.325 
1:51.047 
1:49.193 
1:47.787 
1:54.272 
1:54.633 
1:54.973 
2:22.535 
2:27.988 

Punkte 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

23.221 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit 

43,597 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:29.678 

Beste Geschw. 

46,165 

Beste Runde von 

919 - Sadnik Fabio 
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OÖ-CUP Behamberg 

Kids 50 + 65 

2. Lauf 

Rennen (8:00 und 1 Runden) started at 16:13:58 

MCC-Behamberg 1,150 Km 

03.07.2021 16:05 


